PROPOSAL NO. 14788
OPENED: JANUARY 30, 2005

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

FOR

For the furnishing of MAINTENANCE
SERVICES FOR AIR CONDITIONING
AND REFRIGERATION UNITS for the
twelve-month period beginning March 1,
2006 and ending February 28, 2007 for
the City and County of Honolulu, Honolulu,
Hawaii

Furnish regular maintenance services

Bid Price Unit 1,710 services
Total

Complete cleaning of window air

conditioning units

Bid Price Unit

Total

Department of Parks and Recreation

("Parks and Recreation"), Ho'omaluhia,

Kaneohe

Bid Price

Parks and Recreation, Maintenance

Support Services, Manana Warehouse #16,

1600 Waimano Home Road

Bid Price

Parks and Recreation, District 1, Manoa

Valley District Park, New Gym Office

Bid Price

Parks and Recreation, District 1, Kapiolani

Bandstand - Basement

Bid Price

Parks and Recreation, District |l, Lanakila

Gym, 1710 Lanakila Avenue

Bid Price

Parks and Recreation, Makiki District Park,

AG Hall Basement, 1527 Keeaumoku

Street

Bid Price

11 units

ALAKA'l APAC HONEYWELL TR ENTERPRISE
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL INTERNATIONAL INC.
CORPORATION INC. INC.
$35.76 $14.11 $62.50 $8.00
$61,149.60 $24,128.10 $106,875.00 $13,680.00
$350.00 $133.64 $270.81 $150.00
$3,850.00 $1,470.04 $2,978.91 $1,650.00
$1,116.00 $480.00 $1,137.43 $540.00
$3,984.00 $3,830.00 $4,099.74 $1,440.00
$996.00 $1,030.00 $962.44 $360.00
$1,056.00 $680.00 $1,737.39 $540.00
$1,116.00 $680.00 $1,149.93 $240.00
$1,116.00 $680.00 $1,149.93 $660.00
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ALAKA'l APAC HONEYWELL TR ENTERPRISE
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL INTERNATIONAL INC.
CORPORATION INC. INC.
ITEM
NO.
9. Parks and Recreation, District |I, Ala Moana
Park, McCoy Pavilion, Auditorium
Bid Price $4,509.00 $1,680.00 $2,262.36 $900.00
10. Parks and Recreation, District Il, Ala Moana
Park, McCoy Pavilion, Pantry
Bid Price $641.00 $480.00 $499.97 $180.00
11. Parks and Recreation, District Il, Ala Moana
Park, McCoy Pavilion, Office
Bid Price $641.00 $480.00 $499.97 $180.00
12. Parks and Recreation, District |I, Moanalua
Community Park, 3990 Moanalua Road
Bid Price $2,232.00 $1,120.00 $1,112.43 $720.00
13. Parks and Recreation, District |, Halawa
District Park, 99-795 lwaiwa Street
Bid Price $996.00 $480.00 $1,112.43 $360.00
14. Parks and Recreation, District Ill, Manana
Community Park, 1310 Waimano Home
Road, Pearl City
Bid Price $1,125.00 $720.00 $1,112.43 $600.00
15. Parks and Recreation, District Ill, Waipahu
Recreation Center, 94-230 Paiwa Street,
Waipahu
Bid Price $1,176.00 $750.00 $1,099.93 $600.00
16. Parks and Recreation, District Ill, Waipahu
District Park, 94-230 Paiwa Street, Wapahu
Bid Price $5,784.00 $1,590.00 $1,474.91 $960.00
17. Parks and Recreation, District V, Waipio
Peninsula Soccer Park, 93-061 Waipio
Point Access Road
Bid Price $1,056.00 $570.00 $1,249.92 $540.00
18. Parks and Recreation, District V, Central
Oahu Regional Park, 94-801 Kamehameha
Highway
Bid Price $1,056.00 $750.00 $1,137.43 $540.00
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ITEM
NO.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Department of Environmental Services,
Division of Refuse Collection and Disposal,
H-Power Office Building, 91-714 Hanua,
Kapolei

Bid Price

Department of Environmental Services,
Division of Collection System Maintenance,
Waiane Cesspool Office, 86-100 Farrington
Highway

Bid Price

Department of Environmental Services,
Division of Wastewater Treatment and
Disposal ("Wastewater Treatment and
Disposal"), Sand Island Wastewater
Treatment Plant, Maintenance Building,
Bldg. #8, 1350 Sand Island Parkway

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Sand
Island Wastewater Treatment Plant, Solids
Handling Building, Bldg. #6, 1350 Sand
Island Parkway

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Sand
Island Wastewater Treatment Plant, Control
Building, Bldg. #1, 1350 Sand Island
Parkway

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Sand
Island Wastewater Treatment Plant,
Statewide Training Center Complex, 1350
Sand Island Parkway

Bid Price

ALAKA'l
MECHANICAL
CORPORATION

APAC
MECHANICAL

INC.

HONEYWELL
INTERNATIONAL

INC.

TR ENTERPRISE

INC.

$1,619.00

$1,121.00

$1,116.00

$1,116.00

$6,020.00

$1,056.00

$796.00

$760.00

$760.00

$580.00

$1,538.00

$580.00

$1,112.43

$1,174.92

$687.46

$649.96

$2,324.85

$562.46

$720.00

$360.00

$600.00

$600.00

$1,200.00

$360.00
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ITEM
NO.
25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Sand
Island Wastewater Treatment Plant, Central
Laboratory and Maintenance Building,

Bldg. #9, 1350 Sand Island Parkway

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant, Effluent
Station, 95 Kaneohe Bay Drive

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant, Office Area
(Pumping Station), 95 Kaneohe Bay Drive
Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant, Operations
Building, 95 Kaneohe Bay Drive

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Diposal, Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant, New
Maintenance Building, 95 Kaneohe Bay
Drive

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant, New
Administration Building, 95 Kaneohe Bay
Drive

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant, Influent
Building, 95 Kaneohe Bay Drive

Bid Price

ALAKA'l
MECHANICAL
CORPORATION

APAC
MECHANICAL
INC.

HONEYWELL
INTERNATIONAL
INC.

TR ENTERPRISE
INC.

$20,142.00

$1,056.00

$1,056.00

$1,056.00

$1,694.00

$1,056.00

$1,056.00

$6,134.00

$420.00

$390.00

$390.00

$1,110.00

$390.00

$390.00

$7,549.52

$437.47

$487.47

$487.47

$1,412.41

$724.95

$437.47

$2,400.00

$480.00

$360.00

$780.00

$900.00

$780.00

$240.00
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ITEM
NO.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Kailua
Wastewater Treatment Plant (Lunch Room),
95 Kaneohe Bay Drive

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Kailua
Heights Pumping Station, 464 Wanaao
Road

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Kaneohe Wastewater Treatment Plant,
Effluent Station, 45-230 Kulauli Street

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Mililani Sewage Treatment, 94-417
Makapipipi Street

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Honouliuli Wastewater Treatment, Electric
Shop, 91-1501 Geiger Road

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Honouliuli Wastewater Treatment,
Administration Building, 91-1501 Geiger
Road

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Honouliuli Wastewater Treatment, Solids
Building, Control Room, 91-1501 Geiger
Road

Bid Price

ALAKA'l
MECHANICAL
CORPORATION

APAC
MECHANICAL
INC.

HONEYWELL
INTERNATIONAL
INC.

TR ENTERPRISE
INC.

$1,056.00

$1,236.00

$1,116.00

$1,056.00

$1,056.00

$1,116.00

$1,056.00

$390.00

$750.00

$420.00

$750.00

$480.00

$310.00

$310.00

$437.47

$849.95

$624.96

$624.96

$374.98

$374.98

$374.98

$240.00

$720.00

$360.00

$600.00

$360.00

$600.00

$300.00
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ITEM
NO.
39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Honouliuli Wastewater Treatment, New
Maintenance Building, 91-1501 Geiger
Road

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Honouliuli Wastewater Treatment, New
Maintenance Building, 91-1501 Geiger
Road

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Ala
Moana #2 Wastewater Pump Station, 210
Keawe Street

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal, Hart
Street Wastewater Pump Station, 1031
North Nimitz Highway

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Kahuku Wastewater Treatment Plant,
56-700 Kamehameha Highway

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Waianae Wastewater Treatment Plant,
Admin. Bldg., 86-160 Farrington Highway
Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Wahiawa Wastewater Treatment Plant,
New Administration Building, 111 California
Avenue

Bid Price

ALAKA'l
MECHANICAL
CORPORATION

APAC
MECHANICAL
INC.

HONEYWELL
INTERNATIONAL

INC.

TR ENTERPRISE

INC.

$3,638.00

$2,034.00

$2,034.00

$1,056.00

$1,056.00

$1,116.00

$996.00

$1,410.00

$810.00

$940.00

$1,390.00

$1,680.00

$750.00

$570.00

$2,212.36

$1,524.90

$1,237.42

$624.96

$624.96

$624.96

$412.47

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$1,200.00

$120.00

$540.00

$540.00

$300.00
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NO.
46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Wahiawa Wastewater Treatment Plant,
Reclamation Building, 111 California
Avenue

Bid Price

Wastewater Treatment and Disposal,
Wahiawa Treatment Plant (other than New
Administration Building and Reclamation
Building), 111 California

Bid Price

Department of Transporation Services,
Computerized Traffic Control Center, 740
Kinalau Place

Bid Price

Board of Water Supply ("BWS"), Computer
and Data Acquistion Section, 630 South
Beretania Street

Bid Price

BWS, Control Center Mezzanine, 630 South
Beretania Street

Bid Price

BWS, Control Center Telephone Room, 630
South Beretania Street

Bid Price

BWS, UPS Room, Adjacent to Beretania
Pumping Station, 630 South Beretania
Street

Bid Price

BWS, Engineering Section, 1st Floor, 630
South Beretania Street

Bid Price

BWS, Engineering Section, Roof Top, 630
South Beretania Street

Bid Price

ALAKA'l
MECHANICAL
CORPORATION

APAC
MECHANICAL
INC.

HONEYWELL
INTERNATIONAL
INC.

TR ENTERPRISE
INC.

$1,056.00

$2,034.00

$2,542.00

$5,516.00

$2,034.00

$1,056.00

$1,056.00

$2,054.00

$3,462.00

$390.00

$920.00

$1,320.00

$2,260.00

$1,160.00

$760.00

$580.00

$760.00

$1,480.00

$374.98

$1,649.89

$2,924.81

$3,149.80

$924.94

$299.98

$299.98

$1,899.88

$2,249.86

$240.00

$360.00

$1,200.00

$900.00

$600.00

$480.00

$240.00

$900.00

$1,080.00
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ITEM
NO.
55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

ALAKA'l
MECHANICAL
CORPORATION

APAC
MECHANICAL
INC.

HONEYWELL
INTERNATIONAL
INC.

TR ENTERPRISE
INC.

BWS, Plant Operations Office, Lower Level
Engineering Building, 630 South Beretania
Street

Bid Price

BWS, Microbiology Laboratory, Engineering
Building, 630 South Beretania Street

Bid Price

BWS, Kalihi Corporation Yard, 2442 Kini
Place

Bid Price

BWS, Kalihi Corporation Yard, 141
California Avenue

Bid Price

BWS, Heeia Corporation Yard, 46-227
Kamehameha Highway

Bid Price

BWS, Manana Corporation Yard, 1000
Makolu Street, Field Operations

Bid Price

BWS, Manana Corporation Yard, 1000
Makolu Street, Automotive Repair Facility
Conference Room

Bid Price

Customer Service Department, Satellite City
Hall ("Satellite City Hall") Ala Moana
Satellite City Hall, Ala Moana Shopping
Center (street level, Mauka-Waikiki end)
Bid Price

Satellite City Hall, Pearlridge Satellite City
Hall

Bid Price

$1,624.00

$5,851.00

$5,866.00

$1,116.00

$1,734.00

$1,854.00

$996.00

$1,734.00

$1,356.00

$390.00

$1,500.00

$1,570.00

$650.00

$840.00

$1,300.00

$570.00

$750.00

$570.00

$949.94

$2,612.33

$2,849.82

$999.94

$799.95

$1,174.92

$387.48

$987.44

$987.44

$420.00

$480.00

$1,800.00

$720.00

$720.00

$720.00

$240.00

$900.00

$780.00
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ITEM

NO.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Customer Service Department, Division of
Motor Vehicles and Licensing ("Motor
Vehicles and Licensing"), Reconstruction
Station, 1112 Kapahulu Avenue

Bid Price

Motor Vehicles and Licensing, Salt Lake
CDL Office, 99-501 Salt Lake Boulevard
Bid Price

Department of Enterprise Services, Golf
Courses ("Golf Course"), Ewa Village Golf
Course (other than Starters Office),
91-1769 Park Row Street, Ewa Beach

Bid Price

Golf Course, Ewa Villages Golf Course
(Starters Office), 91-1769 Park Row Street,
Ewa Beach

Bid Price

Golf Course, Ala Wai Golf Course (does not
include Clubhouse), 404 Kapahulu Avenue
Bid Price

Department of Enterprise Services,
Honolulu Zoo ("Honolulu Zoo"), Front Office,
151 Kapahulu Avenue

Bid Price

Honolulu Zoo, X-Ray Building, 151
Kapahulu Avenue

Bid Price

Honolulu Zoo, Modualr Building, 151
Kapahulu Avenue

Bid Price

Honolulu Zoo, Operations Trailers #1 and
#2 151 Kapahulu Avenue

Bid Price

ALAKA'l
MECHANICAL
CORPORATION

APAC
MECHANICAL
INC.

HONEYWELL
INTERNATIONAL
INC.

TR ENTERPRISE
INC.

$996.00

$1,256.00

$1,116.00

$1,116.00

$2,490.00

$1,056.00

$1,116.00

$1,236.00

$1,236.00

$570.00

$760.00

$570.00

$390.00

$940.00

$570.00

$390.00

$390.00

$390.00

$837.45

$887.44

$887.44

$449.97

$1,249.92

$624.96

$624.96

$624.96

$787.45

$360.00

$600.00

$1.00

$1.00

$300.00

$1.00

$300.00

$480.00

$600.00
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TOTAL SUM BID:

ALAKA'l APAC HONEYWELL TR ENTERPRISE
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL INTERNATIONAL INC.
CORPORATION INC. INC.
$206,944.60 $89,536.14 $193,123.63 $58,173.00




